
Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: 
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on: 10.03.2021

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Team India Managers Ltd. CIN: U93000MH2007PLC169654 26.11.2020 53,51,509.00          0 Unsecured FC - No 0 - - - 53,51,509.00       
The supporting documents for verification such 

as Financial Statements of Corporate Debtor 
are not available. 

Total 53,51,509.00          53,51,509.00       

Remarks, if anyIdentification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may beset-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification


